
2024 Swim Session Dates and Registration 
Session Dates Registra�on Dates 
Jan 9 – Feb 1 (Tues&Thurs) Dec 26 – Members, Jan 2 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on is Jan 8 
Jan 5 – Jan 26 (Friday Adap�ve) Dec 26 – Members, Jan 2 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on is Jan 4 
Jan 6 – Jan 27 (Saturday) Dec 26 – Members, Jan 2 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on is Jan 5 
  
Feb 6 – Feb 29 (Tues&Thurs) Jan 22 – Members, Jan 29 – Program Par�cipants  

Last day of registra�on is Feb 5 
Feb 2 – Feb 23 (Friday Adap�ve) Jan 22 – Members, Jan 29 – Program Par�cipants  

Last day of registra�on is Feb 1 
Feb 3 – Feb 24 (Saturday) Jan 22 – Members, Jan 29 – Program Par�cipants  

Last day of registra�on is Feb 2 
   
March 5 – March 28 (Tues&Thurs) Feb 19 – Members, Feb 26 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on is March 4 
March 1 – March 22 (Friday 
Adap�ve  

Feb 19 – Members, Feb 26 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on is Feb 29 

March 2 – March 23 (Saturday) Feb 19 – Members, Feb 26 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on is March 1 

  
April 2 – April 25 (Tues&Thurs) March 18 – Members, March 25 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on is April 1 
April 5 – April 26 (Friday Adap�ve) March 18 – Members, March 25 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on is April 4 
April 6 – April 27 (Saturday) March 18 – Members, March 25 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on is April 5 
  
April 30 – May 23 (Tues&Thurs) April 15 – Members, April 22 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on April 29 
May 3 – May 24 (Friday Adap�ve) April 15 – Members, April 22 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on May 2 
May 4 – May 25 (Saturday) April 15 – Members, April 22 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on May 3 
  
Safety Around Water Week  
May 27 – May 31 

 

  
June 3-June 13 (M-Th 2 weeks) May 20 – Members, May 27 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on June 2 
June 8 – June 29 (Saturdays) May 20 – Members, May 27 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on June 7 
  
June 17 – June 27 (M-Th 2 weeks) June 3 – Members , June 10 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on June 16 
 
 
 
 



2024 Swim Session Dates and Registration 
  
July 8 – July 18 (M-Th 2 weeks) June 24 – Members, July 1  - Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on July 5 
July 6 – July 27 (Saturdays) June 24 – Members, July 1  - Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on July 5 
  
July 22 – Aug 1 (M-Th 2 weeks) July 8 – Members, July 15– Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on July 21 
  
Aug 13 – Aug 29 (Tues&Thurs) July 29 – Members, July 5 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on July 12 
Aug 16 – Aug 30 (Friday Adap�ve) July 29 – Members, July 5 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on July 15 
Aug 17 – Aug 31 (Saturdays) July 29 – Members, July 5 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on July 16 
  
Sept 3 – Sept 26 (Tues&Thurs) Aug 19 – Members, Aug 26 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on Sept 2 
Sept 6 – Sept 27 (Friday Adap�ve) Aug 19 – Members, Aug 26 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on Sept 5 
Sept 7 – Sept 28 (Saturdays) Aug 19 – Members, Aug 26 – Program Par�cipants 

Last day of registra�on Sept 6 
  
Oct 1 – Oct 29 (Tues&Thurs no 
10/31-7 lessons) 

Sept 16 – Members, Sept 23 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Sept 30 

Oct 4 – Oct 25 (Friday Adap�ves) Sept 16 – Members, Sept 23 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Oct 3 

Oct 5 – Oct 26 (Saturdays) Sept 16 – Members, Sept 23 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Oct 4 

  
Nov 5 – 26 (Tues&Thurs no 11/28-7 
lesons) 

Oct 21 – Members, Oct 28 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Nov 4 

Nov 1 – Nov 22 (Friday Adap�ve Oct 21 – Members, Oct 28 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Oct 31 

Nov 2 – Nov 23 (Saturdays) Oct 21 – Members, Oct 28 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Nov 1 

  
Dec 3 – Dec 19(Tues&Thurs 6 week 
session 

Nov 18 – Members, Nov 25 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Dec 2 

Dec 6 – Dec 27 (Friday Adap�ve) Nov 18 – Members, Nov 25 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Dec 5 

Dec 7 – Dec 28 (Saturdays) Nov 18 – Members, Nov 25 – Program Par�cipants 
Last day of registra�on Dec 6 

 


